University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 NAMRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 3716 1/14/2002 93.6133
2 ABU BAKAR KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD 18857 11/10/2004 90.9862
3 FAIZAN OMAR MUHAMMAD OMAR 3722 6/24/2001 90.8771
4 USAMA RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD KHAN 3789 5/4/2002 88.7539
5 MUSHARIM MUKHTAR MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 10299 8/18/2001 88.4901
6 TEHREEM FATIMA ASHIQ ALI 6218 7/21/2003 87.0683
7 MUHAMMAD AATIQ RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 3654 5/30/2002 85.1361
8 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD 16986 9/29/2001 83.6053
9 I\EALUAT_;OI\MMAD ABDULLAH NOOR FAZAL ELAHI 2863 9/16/2003 83.147

10 AQSA AMBREEN ZAFAR 1QBAL 28602 10/9/2002 82.8452



11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

SALEEM ABBAS
FASEEH HAIDER
BILAL KHALID
ESHA

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
TABASSAM

AYESHA ARIF
MOQADDAS ASLAM
FATIMA ALI
KASHIF AZIZ
MARYAM ZAFAR
ABDULLAH AKRAM
AMNA ZAHOOR
MUMTAZ BIBI
FATIMA EMAN

AHSAN 1JAZ

HASNAIN RAZA
FALAQ TAHREEM

FIAZ HUSSAIN
MAJID SAQLAIN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

TABASSAM

ARIF RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SYED ALI NAWAZ
ABDUL AZIZ

ZAFAR 1QBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
SALEEMI

KHURSHEED AHMAD
ABDUL ALEEM

19421
26092
31603
29746

17771

2509
32069
6656
5817
30423
26846
28352
25810
14423

31128

25133
12492

3/6/2003
9/3/2002
9/10/2004
9/16/2002

7/15/2004

12/23/2000
8/26/2002
3/3/2002
11/22/1998
1/14/2003
9/30/2002
3/14/2002
12/10/2004
3/6/2003

8/15/2003

6/22/2002
8/14/2003

80.2347
80.1274
79.889
77.333

75.9949

75.0753
72.7151
68.5826
68.1053
68.0556
66.1399
63.722

62.3423
60.4967

59.2166

54.9367
53.5196

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



