

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **12-11-2021** (Friday).
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link:

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	NAMRA SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	3716	1/14/2002	93.6133
2	ABU BAKAR KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD	18857	11/10/2004	90.9862
3	FAIZAN OMAR	MUHAMMAD OMAR	3722	6/24/2001	90.8771
4	USAMA RAFIQ	RAFIQ AHMAD KHAN	3789	5/4/2002	88.7539
5	MUSHARIM MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	10299	8/18/2001	88.4901
6	TEHREEM FATIMA	ASHIQ ALI	6218	7/21/2003	87.0683
7	MUHAMMAD AATIQ RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	3654	5/30/2002	85.1361
8	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	RASHEED AHMAD	16986	9/29/2001	83.6053
9	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NOOR ELAHI	FAZAL ELAHI	2863	9/16/2003	83.147
10	AQSA AMBREEN	ZAFAR IQBAL	28602	10/9/2002	82.8452

11	SALEEM ABBAS	FIAZ HUSSAIN	19421	3/6/2003	80.2347
12	FASEEH HAIDER	MAJID SAQLAIN	26092	9/3/2002	80.1274
13	BILAL KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID	31603	9/10/2004	79.889
14	ESHA	MAZHAR ABBAS	29746	9/16/2002	77.333
15	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD TABASSAM	MUHAMMAD MANZOOR TABASSAM	17771	7/15/2004	75.9949
16	AYESHA ARIF	ARIF RAHEEM	2509	12/23/2000	75.0753
17	MOQADDAS ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	32069	8/26/2002	72.7151
18	FATIMA ALI	SYED ALI NAWAZ	6656	3/3/2002	68.5826
19	KASHIF AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	5817	11/22/1998	68.1053
20	MARYAM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	30423	1/14/2003	68.0556
21	ABDULLAH AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	26846	9/30/2002	66.1399
22	AMNA ZAHOOR	MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR	28352	3/14/2002	63.722
23	MUMTAZ BIBI	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	25810	12/10/2004	62.3423
24	FATIMA EMAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	14423	3/6/2003	60.4967
25	AHSAN IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ SALEEMI	31128	8/15/2003	59.2166
26	HASNAIN RAZA	KHURSHEED AHMAD	25133	6/22/2002	54.9367
27	FALAQ TAHREEM	ABDUL ALEEM	12492	8/14/2003	53.5196

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee